2006 KFX700 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Fender(s)
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2006 KFX700
PARTS LIST
Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130B)
PLATE,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 13271)
PLATE,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 13271A)
COVER,TANK CAP,G.SILVER (Ref # 14091)
FENDER-REAR,G.SILVER (Ref # 35023)
STAY,REAR FENDER,LH (Ref # 35063)
STAY,REAR FENDER,RH (Ref # 35063A)
STAY,REAR FENDER,LH (Ref # 35063B)
STAY,REAR FENDER,RH (Ref # 35063C)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
130J0610
130J0612
130J0616
13271-0126
13271-0127
14091-0483-824
35023-0065-824
35063-0042
35063-0043
35063-0044
35063-0045
92071-0008
92143-1087
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