



# 2006 KFX700

## PARTS LIST

### Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130J0610	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130A)	130J0612	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130B)	130J0616	8
PLATE,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 13271)	13271-0126	1
PLATE,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 13271A)	13271-0127	1
COVER,TANK CAP,G.SILVER (Ref # 14091)	14091-0483-824	1
FENDER-REAR,G.SILVER (Ref # 35023)	35023-0065-824	1
STAY,REAR FENDER,LH (Ref # 35063)	35063-0042	1
STAY,REAR FENDER,RH (Ref # 35063A)	35063-0043	1
STAY,REAR FENDER,LH (Ref # 35063B)	35063-0044	1
STAY,REAR FENDER,RH (Ref # 35063C)	35063-0045	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-0008	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1087	8